Part Number
RON-SAAS-2002-010K
RON-SAAS-2008-010K
RON-SAAS-2003-010K
RON-SAAS-2013-010K
RON-SAAS-2010-010K
RON-SAAS-2014-010K
RON-SAAS-2011-010K
RON-SAAS-2015-010K
AE#T078-0000
AE#T026-0000
AE#T027-0000
UE#T078-0000
UE#T026-0000
UE#T027-0000
EE#MO000-0001
EE#M024-001M
EE#M024-005M
EE#M024-010M
EE#M024-020M
AE#M000-0001
ES#MO00-0001
VP#M001-0001
VP#M000-0001
DI-0002-0001
DI-0002-0002
DI-0002-0003
DI-0002-0004
VP-D005-0001
VP-W005-0001
VP-P005-0001
VP#L005-0000
UP-D005-0001
UP-W005-0001
UP-P005-0001
ES-5000-1002
ES-5000-9999
UP-5000-1002
KX-DSC0-0001
KX-WSC0-0001
KX-LSC0-0001
KX-MSC0-0001
KX-HSC0-0001
KX-S5C0-0001
KX-KSC0-0001
KM-4001-10K
KM-3000-010K
KM-6000-1000
KM-6000-1000-DEU
KM-6100-1000
KM-5100-010K
KM-9002-010K
CL-TVOL01-010K
KM-9202-010K
KM-9402-010K
KM-9302-010K
KM-9502-010K
KM-2000-0005
KT-YVOLO1-010K
KT-YVOL06-010K
AE#Y535-0000
KT-YVOL03-010K
KT-YVOL04-010K
KT-YVOLO5-010K
DK-T045-0007
AE#P100-005K
AE#P100-010K
AE#P100-015K
AE#P100-030K
EE#P100-060K
EE#P100-120K
EE#P100-300K
EE#P100-600K
EE#1000-001M
EE#1000-005M

CATEGORY
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Management
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Management
Management
Management
Management
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Image Cleanup
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Document Capture
Management
Management
Management
Management
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Document Capture
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction
Data Extraction

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Other Volume and Modules are available

Sub-ReadSoft Online Subscription- 001L- Per 10,000 Invoices
ReadSoft Online Prepaid Click Charge-001K- Per 10,000 Invoices
Sub-ReadSoft Online Line Item Add-On- 001K- Per 10,000 Invoices

Met-RS Online Prepaid Click Chg Line Item Add-On 001K- 10,000 Invoices
Sub-ReadSoft Online Approval Workflow-001K- Per 10,000 Invoices
Met-RS Online Prepaid Click Chg Approval Workflow-001K- Per 10,000 Invoices

Sub-RS Online Approval Workflow PLUS 001K- Per 10,000 Invoices

Met-RS Online Prepaid Click Chg Approval Workflow PLUS-001K- Per 10,000 Invoices

VRS Elite Desktop

VRS Elite Workgroup

VRS Elite Production

VRS Elite Desktop Upgrade for Kofax Capture
VRS Elite Workgroup Upgrade for Kofax Capture
VRS Elite Production Upgrade for Kofax Capture
Kofax Monitor Console Server

Kofax Monitor Imaging Volume 1M/yr

Kofax Monitor Imaging Volume 5M/yr

Kofax Monitor Imaging Volume 10M/yr

Kofax Monitor Imaging Volume 20M/yr

Kofax Monitor for Transformation Volume
Kofax Monitor for KFS Console

Kofax Monitor Console Server for VRS Elite - More than 30 VRS Elite Stations

Kofax Monitor VRS Elite Console-up to 30 VRS Elite stations
Kofax Web Capture - Server (.net)

Kofax Web Capture - 1st SDK (.net)

Kofax Web Capture - additional SDK (.net)

Kofax Web Capture - Unlimited (.net)

VRS Elite Desktop Version

VRS Elite Workgroup Version

VRS Elite Production Version

VRS Elite License Server

VRS Elite Desktop Upgrade

VRS Elite Workgroup Upgrade

VRS Elite Production Upgrade

AIPE Software Engine

AIPE+EBC Server Software Engine

Upgrade AIPE v3.x to AIPE v4

Kofax Express Desktop

Kofax Express Workgroup

Kofax Express Low Volume Production

Kofax Express Mid Volume Production

Kofax Express High Volume Production

Kofax Express Super High Volume Production

Kofax Express Workstation

Kofax Mobile Capture SDK Runtime 10K Pages Per Year
Kofax Mobile Capture SDK Bundle 10K Pages Per Year
Kofax Mobile Bill Pay Framework

Kofax Mobile Bill Pay Framework - Germany

Kofax Mobile Credit & Debit Card Framework

Kofax Mobile Deposit Capture 10K Checks Per Year
Kofax Mobile ID Device & Server Extraction 10K Per Year
Kofax Clarity 10K Transactions

Kofax Mobile ID Verification 10K Transactions

Kofax Facial Recognition 10K Transactions

Kofax ID Extraction & Verification 10K Transactions
Kofax ID Extraction, Verification & Facial Reco 10K Trans
Kofax Mobile Capture App (per device)

KT Unlimited Field Extraction Base License - 10K Annual Volume
KT Invoice Add-On Pack — 10K Annual Volume

KT Medical Claims Add-on Pack

KT Cursive Field Recognition Add-On — 10K Annual Volume
KT Cursive Page Recognition Add-On — 10K Annual Volume
KT Check Recognition Add-On — 10K Annual Volume
KTT Developer Kit

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 5K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 10K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 15K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 30K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 60K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 120K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 300K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 600K Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 1M Invoices

Kofax Invoice Processing Solution - 5M Invoices
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DIR

Customer Price
261.25
5,120.50
133.00
2,560.25
80.75
1,534.25
133.00
2,560.25
648.85
1,446.85
2,444.35
323.95
722.95
1,221.70
9,975.00
4,987.50
14,962.50
27,930.00
41,895.00
9,975.00
9,975.00
9,975.00
4,987.50
17,955.00
7,481.25
3,741.10
249,375.00
648.85
1,446.85
2,444.35
5,985.00
323.95
722.95
1,221.70
1,197.00
2,793.00
299.25
498.75
1,296.75
1,995.00
7,481.25
9,775.50
14,962.50
1,496.25
2,280.00
3,040.00
49,875.00
99,750.00
149,625.00
7,125.00
2,375.00
114.00
8,550.00
2,375.00
11,400.00
13,775.00
213.75
2,850.00
997.50
23,750.00
522.50
855.00
570.00
4,987.50
9,025.00
11,352.50
20,140.00
25,650.00
40,470.00
66,832.50
132,335.00
206,625.00
297,825.00
1,059,250.00



